(i?iﬂIURAL

CENTER

Fitness Center

RATE CATEGORY PRICE
3—Month Individual $85.00
1—Month Individual $30.00
1—Month Couples Plan $55.00
1—Month Happy Hour $15.00
Daily Fee—Individual $5.00

CC Members

$70.00
$25.00
$45.00
$15.00
$5.00

No Annual Contract

« Water Cooler and Towel Service Available

. Assessment for a Custom Exercise Program

EeelltreatiandlimprovelYourlHealtht

HOURS
Monday—Friday 6:00am to 5:00pm
Saturday 8:00am to 12 Noon

(Happy Hour 3pm—5pm)
(Happy Hour 8am-12pm)

2280 Aaron Street * Port Charlotte, FL 33952 * 941/625-4175 X263

theculturalcenter.com




