

RATE CATEGORY	PRICE	CC Members
3—Month Individual	\$85.00	\$70.00
1—Month Individual	\$30.00	\$25.00
1—Month Couples Plan	\$55.00	\$45.00
1—Month Happy Hour	\$15.00	\$15.00
Daily Fee—Individual	\$5.00	\$5.00

- Assessment for a Custom Exercise Program
- Water Cooler and Towel Service Available
- No Annual Contract

Feel Great and Improve Your Health!

HOURS

Monday—Friday 6:00am to 5:00pm (Happy Hour 3pm—5pm)

Saturday 8:00am to 12 Noon (Happy Hour 8am-12pm)

2280 Aaron Street * Port Charlotte, FL 33952 * 941/625-4175 X263

theculturalcenter.com